Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elysia Blacklock - (960104) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:49.06
2:49.28
2:50.31
2:51.55
2:54.13
2:57.26
3:00.28
3:04.07
3:04.43
3:15.13
3:26.36
3:29.28
3:37.26
4:12.40
4:29.32
4:36.60
4:47.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:49.06
2:49.28
2:51.55
2:50.31
2:57.26

2:54.13
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

277
276
271
265
254
240
229
215
213
180

146
130
83
68
63
56

WA Pts

277
276
265
271
240
254

Round

Round

F

Date

24/11119
21/07/19
15/07/18
04/11/18
23/04/17
05/11/17
12/07/16
26/06/16
24/04/16
20/04/15
25/11/14
05/07/14
14/07/14
23/06/13
06/07/13
20/11/12

07/07/12

Date

24/11119
21/07/19
04/11/18
15/07/18
05/11/17
23/04/17

Meet

SSC Club Champs 2019

Isle of Wight Championships 2019
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018
Seaclose Swimming Club Champs

Isle of Wight Champs 2017

Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs
Seaclose Club Championships

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016
Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015
Seaclose Club Championships 2014
Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Seaclose Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet
Seaclose SC Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

Meet

SSC Club Champs 2019

Isle of Wight Championships 2019
Seaclose Swimming Club Champs
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018
Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs

Isle of Wight Champs 2017

Venue

Medina LC
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Freshwater
Portsmouth
Isle of Wight
Newport
Seaclose
Waterlooville
Isle of Wight
Isle Of Wight
Southampton
Seaclose

Waterlooville

Venue

Medina LC

Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight
Isle of Wight

Isle of Wight

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Seaclose 4
Seaclose 4
Seaclose 4
Seaclose 4
4
4
4
2
4
4
4
lo Wight 3
4
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3
lo Wight 4
lo Wight 3

Club Swam Under Level

Seaclose 4
Seaclose 4
Seaclose 4
Seaclose 4
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



3:00.28
3:04.07
3:04.43
3:15.13
3:26.36
3:37.26
3:29.28
4:29.32
4:12.40
4:36.60
4:47.90

Copyright 2024

229

213
180
152
130
146
68
83
63
56

12/07/16
26/06/16
24/04/16
20/04/15
25/11/14
14/07/14
05/07/14
06/07/13
23/06/13
20/11/12
07/07/12

Seaclose Club Championships

Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016

Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015

Seaclose Club Championships 2014

Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Hampshire County Development Meet

Seaclose Club Championships

Seaclose SC Club Championships

Hampshire County Development Meet

Freshwater
Portsmouth
Isle of Wight
Newport
Seaclose

Isle of Wight
Waterlooville
Southampton
Isle Of Wight
Seaclose

Waterlooville

lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight
lo Wight

lo Wight

Page 2/2
4
2
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



