## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Elysia Blacklock - (960104) - Seaclose Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.06	277	F	24/11/19	SSC Club Champs 2019	Medina LC	Seaclose	4
2:49.28	276	F	21/07/19	Isle of Wight Championships 2019	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
2:50.31	271	F	15/07/18	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
2:51.55	265	F	04/11/18	Seaclose Swimming Club Champs	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
2:54.13	254	F	23/04/17	Isle of Wight Champs 2017	Isle of Wight		4
2:57.26	240	F	05/11/17	Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs	Isle of Wight		4
3:00.28	229	F	12/07/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Freshwater		4
3:04.07	215	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
3:04.43	213	F	24/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
3:15.13	180	F	20/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
3:26.36	152	F	25/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose		4
3:29.28	146	Н	05/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Io Wight	3
3:37.26	130	F	14/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
4:12.40	83	F	23/06/13	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle Of Wight	lo Wight	4
4:29.32	68		06/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
4:36.60	63	F	20/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
4:47.90	56		07/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Io Wight	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:49.06	277	F	24/11/19	SSC Club Champs 2019	Medina LC	Seaclose	4
2:49.28	276	F	21/07/19	Isle of Wight Championships 2019	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
2:51.55	265	F	04/11/18	Seaclose Swimming Club Champs	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
2:50.31	271	F	15/07/18	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2018	Isle of Wight	Seaclose	4
2:57.26	240	F	05/11/17	Seaclose - Isle of Wight Club Champs	Isle of Wight		4
2:54.13 Copyright 2024	254 4	F	23/04/17	Isle of Wight Champs 2017	Isle of Wight	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

						Page 2 / 2
229	F	12/07/16	Seaclose Club Championships	Freshwater		4
215	Н	26/06/16	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016	Portsmouth		2
213	F	24/04/16	Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016	Isle of Wight		4
180	F	20/04/15	Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015	Newport		4
152	F	25/11/14	Seaclose Club Championships 2014	Seaclose		4
130	F	14/07/14	Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships	Isle of Wight		4
146	Н	05/07/14	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	lo Wight	3
68		06/07/13	Hampshire County Development Meet	Southampton	lo Wight	3
83	F	23/06/13	Seaclose Club Championships	Isle Of Wight	lo Wight	4
63	F	20/11/12	Seaclose SC Club Championships	Seaclose	lo Wight	4
56		07/07/12	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Io Wight	3
	215 213 180 152 130 146 68 83 63	215 H 213 F 180 F 152 F 130 F 146 H 68 83 F 63 F	215 H 26/06/16 213 F 24/04/16 180 F 20/04/15 152 F 25/11/14 130 F 14/07/14 146 H 05/07/14 68 06/07/13 83 F 23/06/13 63 F 20/11/12	215         H         26/06/16         Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016           213         F         24/04/16         Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016           180         F         20/04/15         Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015           152         F         25/11/14         Seaclose Club Championships 2014           130         F         14/07/14         Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships           146         H         05/07/14         Hampshire County Development Meet           68         06/07/13         Hampshire County Development Meet           83         F         23/06/13         Seaclose Club Championships           63         F         20/11/12         Seaclose SC Club Championships	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016  F 20/04/15 Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015  Newport  Seaclose F 25/11/14 Seaclose Club Championships 2014 Seaclose F 14/07/14 Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships Isle of Wight  Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville  Materiooville  Materiooville  Seaclose Club Championships Isle Of Wight  Seaclose SC Isle Of Wight Championships Seaclose  Southampton  Seaclose SC Club Championships Seaclose  Seaclose	Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth  F 24/04/16 Seaclose Isle of Wight Champs 2016 Isle of Wight  F 20/04/15 Seaclose SC Isle of White Champs 2015 Newport  F 25/11/14 Seaclose Club Championships 2014 Seaclose  F 14/07/14 Seaclose SC Isle of Wight Championships  Isle of Wight  Hampshire County Development Meet Waterlooville Io Wight  68 06/07/13 Hampshire County Development Meet Southampton Io Wight  83 F 23/06/13 Seaclose Club Championships  Isle Of Wight Io Wight  Io Wight  Seaclose Io Wight  Seaclose Io Wight

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS